

VENDOR #	CONTRACTOR	MATERIAL TYPE	COUNTY	AGREEMENT	PLANT	QTY.	PRICE	TOTAL
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ALLEGHANY	4800022002	MT.AIRY	500	\$69.75	\$34,874.97
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ALLEGHANY	4800022002	MT.AIRY	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ALLEGHANY	4800022002	MT.AIRY	500	\$79.75	\$39,875.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ALLEGHANY	4800022002	MT.AIRY	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	STOKES	4800022002	MT. AIRY	600	\$80.25	\$48,150.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	STOKES	4800022002	MT. AIRY	500	\$69.75	\$34,874.97
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	STOKES	4800022002	MT. AIRY	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	STOKES	4800022002	MT. AIRY	500	\$79.75	\$39,875.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SURRY	4800022002	MT.AIRY	600	\$80.25	\$48,150.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SURRY	4800022002	MT.AIRY	500	\$69.75	\$34,874.97
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SURRY	4800022002	MT.AIRY	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SURRY	4800022002	MT.AIRY	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SURRY	4800022002	MT.AIRY	500	\$79.75	\$39,875.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	YADKIN	4800022002	MT.AIRY	600	\$80.25	\$48,150.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	YADKIN	4800022002	MT.AIRY	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	YADKIN	4800022002	MT.AIRY	500	\$79.75	\$39,875.00
18725	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	YADKIN	4800022002	MT.AIRY	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
					TOTAL	8800	\$1,266.00	\$657,074.91
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ALAMANCE	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$57.00	\$28,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ALAMANCE	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$57.00	\$28,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ALAMANCE	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	CASWELL	4800021956	POMONA	300	\$200.00	\$60,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CASWELL	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CASWELL	4800021956	POMONA	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CASWELL	4800021956	BURLINGTON	600	\$81.00	\$48,600.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CASWELL	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CASWELL	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CASWELL	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$57.00	\$28,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CASWELL	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CASWELL	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CASWELL	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$57.00	\$28,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CASWELL	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CASWELL	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CASWELL	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DAVIDSON	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIDSON	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIDSON	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIDSON	4800021956	WINSTON SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIDSON	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIDSON	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIDSON	4800021956	WINSTON SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIDSON	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIDSON	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIDSON	4800021956	WINSTON SALEM	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DAVIE	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$79.00	\$39,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIE	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIE	4800021956	SALISBURY	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIE	4800021956	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIE	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIE	4800021956	SALISBURY	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIE	4800021956	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIE	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIE	4800021956	SALISBURY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIE	4800021956	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FORSYTH	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FORSYTH	4800021956	HIGH POINT	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FORSYTH	4800021956	STOKESDALE	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FORSYTH	4800021956	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FORSYTH	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FORSYTH	4800021956	HIGH POINT	500	\$63.00	\$31,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FORSYTH	4800021956	STOKESDALE	500	\$63.00	\$31,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FORSYTH	4800021956	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FORSYTH	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FORSYTH	4800021956	HIGH POINT	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FORSYTH	4800021956	STOKESDALE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FORSYTH	4800021956	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	GUILFORD	4800021956	POMONA	300	\$200.00	\$60,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	GUILFORD	4800021956	POMONA	300	\$200.00	\$60,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GUILFORD	4800021956	BURLINGTON	600	\$81.00	\$48,600.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GUILFORD	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GUILFORD	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GUILFORD	4800021956	POMONA	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GUILFORD	4800021956	POMONA	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$57.00	\$28,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	STOKESDALE	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	STOKESDALE	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$57.00	\$28,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	STOKESDALE	500	\$63.00	\$31,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800021956	STOKESDALE	500	\$63.00	\$31,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00

47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800021956	STOKESDALE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800021956	STOKESDALE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	IREDELL	4800021956	SALISBURY	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	IREDELL	4800021956	SALISBURY	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	IREDELL	4800021956	SALISBURY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ORANGE	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$57.00	\$28,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ORANGE	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$57.00	\$28,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ORANGE	4800021956	BURLINGTON	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	RANDOLPH	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RANDOLPH	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RANDOLPH	4800021956	RANDLEMAN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RANDOLPH	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RANDOLPH	4800021956	RANDLEMAN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800021956	RANDLEMAN	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	POMONA	300	\$200.00	\$60,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	POMONA	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	STOKESDALE	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	STOKESDALE	500	\$63.00	\$31,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	JAMESTOWN	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021956	POMONA	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ROWAN	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$79.00	\$39,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROWAN	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROWAN	4800021956	SALISBURY	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROWAN	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROWAN	4800021956	SALISBURY	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROWAN	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROWAN	4800021956	SALISBURY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	STOKES	4800021956	POMONA	300	\$200.00	\$60,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	STOKES	4800021956	POMONA	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	STOKES	4800021956	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	STOKES	4800021956	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	STOKES	4800021956	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, SF9.5A OR S9.5B	SURRY	4800021956	WINSTON SALEM	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	SURRY	4800021956	POMONA	300	\$200.00	\$60,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SURRY	4800021956	FARMINGTON	600	\$79.00	\$47,400.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE B25.0B	SURRY	4800021956	WINSTON SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE I-19.0B	SURRY	4800021956	WINSTON SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	YADKIN	4800021956	POMONA	300	\$200.00	\$60,000.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	YADKIN	4800021956	FARMINGTON	600	\$79.00	\$47,400.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, SF9.5A OR S9.5B	YADKIN	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, SF9.5A OR S9.5B	YADKIN	4800021956	WINSTON SALEM	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE B25.0B	YADKIN	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE B25.0B	YADKIN	4800021956	WINSTON SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE I-19.0B	YADKIN	4800021956	FARMINGTON	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
47989	APAC-ATLANTIC INC	ASPHALT, TYPE I-19.0B	YADKIN	4800021956	WINSTON SALEM	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
					TOTAL	63100	\$9,358.00	\$4,521,200.00
4190	ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CLEVELAND	4800022004	SHELBY	500	\$55.00	\$27,500.00
4190	ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CLEVELAND	4800022004	SHELBY	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
4190	ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CLEVELAND	4800022004	SHELBY	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4190	ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GASTON	4800022004	SHELBY	500	\$55.00	\$27,500.00
4190	ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GASTON	4800022004	SHELBY	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
4190	ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GASTON	4800022004	SHELBY	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4190	ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RUTHERFORD	4800022004	SHELBY	500	\$55.00	\$27,500.00
4190	ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RUTHERFORD	4800022004	SHELBY	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
4190	ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RUTHERFORD	4800022004	SHELBY	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
4190	ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RUTHERFORD	4800022004	SHELBY	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
					TOTAL	5000	\$608.00	\$304,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	ANSON	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	300	\$140.00	\$42,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ANSON	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ANSON	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ANSON	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ANSON	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	HOKE	4800021961	LUMBERTON	300	\$140.00	\$42,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HOKE	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HOKE	4800021961	LUMBERTON	600	\$79.00	\$47,400.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HOKE	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HOKE	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HOKE	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HOKE	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HOKE	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HOKE	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$83.00	\$41,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	RICHMOND	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	300	\$140.00	\$42,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	RICHMOND	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RICHMOND	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RICHMOND	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RICHMOND	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SAMPSON	4800021961	FAISON	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SAMPSON	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SAMPSON	4800021961	KENANSVILLE	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SAMPSON	4800021961	PRINCETON	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SAMPSON	4800021961	FAISON	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SAMPSON	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	500	\$79.00	\$39,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SAMPSON	4800021961	KENANSVILLE	500	\$79.00	\$39,500.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SAMPSON	4800021961	PRINCETON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SAMPSON	4800021961	FAISON	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SAMPSON	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SAMPSON	4800021961	KENANSVILLE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SAMPSON	4800021961	PRINCETON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SAMPSON	4800021961	FAISON	500	\$85.50	\$42,750.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SAMPSON	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	500	\$83.00	\$41,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SAMPSON	4800021961	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.00	\$41,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SAMPSON	4800021961	PRINCETON	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	SCOTLAND	4800021961	LUMBERTON	300	\$140.00	\$42,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	SCOTLAND	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	300	\$140.00	\$42,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SCOTLAND	4800021961	LUMBERTON	600	\$79.00	\$47,400.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SCOTLAND	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SCOTLAND	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SCOTLAND	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SCOTLAND	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SCOTLAND	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SCOTLAND	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$83.00	\$41,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SCOTLAND	4800021961	ROCKINGHAM	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	BLADEN	4800021961	LUMBERTON	300	\$140.00	\$42,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	BLADEN	4800021961	LUMBERTON	600	\$79.00	\$47,400.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BLADEN	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BLADEN	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BLADEN	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$83.00	\$41,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	COLUMBUS	4800021961	LUMBERTON	300	\$140.00	\$42,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	COLUMBUS	4800021961	LUMBERTON	600	\$79.00	\$47,400.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	COLUMBUS	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	COLUMBUS	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	COLUMBUS	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$83.00	\$41,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	COLUMBUS	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	COLUMBUS	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	COLUMBUS	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	COLUMBUS	4800021961	FAYETTEVILLE	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HARNETT	4800021961	LILLINGTON	600	\$79.00	\$47,400.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HARNETT	4800021961	LILLINGTON	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HARNETT	4800021961	LILLINGTON	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HARNETT	4800021961	LILLINGTON	500	\$83.00	\$41,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	ROBESON	4800021961	LUMBERTON	300	\$140.00	\$42,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ROBESON	4800021961	LUMBERTON	600	\$79.00	\$47,400.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROBESON	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROBESON	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
23706	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROBESON	4800021961	LUMBERTON	500	\$83.00	\$41,500.00
					TOTAL	33900	\$5,818.50	\$2,805,150.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BEAUFORT	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BEAUFORT	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BEAUFORT	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00

## Award Sheet

Effective: 7/01/2012

Award Date: 6/25/2012

## Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt

Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, B25.0B	BRUNSWICK	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, I-19.0B	BRUNSWICK	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, S4.75A/SA-1	BRUNSWICK	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	600	\$84.00	\$50,400.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, SF9.5A, S9.5B	BRUNSWICK	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	500	\$84.00	\$42,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CARTERET	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CARTERET	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CARTERET	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$88.00	\$44,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CRAVEN	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CRAVEN	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CRAVEN	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$88.00	\$44,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DUPLIN	4800021957	FAISON	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DUPLIN	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DUPLIN	4800021957	FAISON	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DUPLIN	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	600	\$79.00	\$47,400.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DUPLIN	4800021957	FAISON	600	\$74.00	\$44,400.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DUPLIN	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	600	\$74.00	\$44,400.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DUPLIN	4800021957	FAISON	600	\$85.50	\$51,300.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DUPLIN	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	600	\$83.00	\$49,800.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DURHAM	4800021957	RALEIGH	600	\$94.00	\$56,400.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DURHAM	4800021957	RALEIGH	500	\$64.00	\$32,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DURHAM	4800021957	RALEIGH	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DURHAM	4800021957	RALEIGH	500	\$81.00	\$40,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	EDGEcombe	4800021957	GREENVILLE	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	EDGEcombe	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	EDGEcombe	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	EDGEcombe	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	EDGEcombe	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	EDGEcombe	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	EDGEcombe	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	EDGEcombe	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GREENE	4800021957	GREENVILLE	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GREENE	4800021957	PRINCETON	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GREENE	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GREENE	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GREENE	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GREENE	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GREENE	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GREENE	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HALIFAX	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HALIFAX	4800021957	WELDON	600	\$88.00	\$52,800.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HALIFAX	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HALIFAX	4800021957	WELDON	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HALIFAX	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HALIFAX	4800021957	WELDON	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HALIFAX	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HALIFAX	4800021957	WELDON	500	\$88.00	\$44,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	JONES	4800021957	DEPPE	600	\$88.00	\$52,800.00

## Award Sheet

Effective: 7/01/2012

Award Date: 6/25/2012

## Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt

Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	JONES	4800021957	FAISON	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	JONES	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JONES	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JONES	4800021957	FAISON	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JONES	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	500	\$79.00	\$39,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JONES	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JONES	4800021957	FAISON	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JONES	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JONES	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$88.00	\$44,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JONES	4800021957	FAISON	500	\$85.50	\$42,750.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JONES	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.00	\$41,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	LENOIR	4800021957	FAISON	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	LENOIR	4800021957	GREENVILLE	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	LENOIR	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	LENOIR	4800021957	PRINCETON	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LENOIR	4800021957	FAISON	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LENOIR	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LENOIR	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	500	\$79.00	\$39,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LENOIR	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LENOIR	4800021957	FAISON	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LENOIR	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LENOIR	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LENOIR	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LENOIR	4800021957	FAISON	500	\$85.50	\$42,750.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LENOIR	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LENOIR	4800021957	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.00	\$41,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LENOIR	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MARTIN	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MARTIN	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MARTIN	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MARTIN	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	NASH	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	NASH	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$30.54	\$15,269.43
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	NASH	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$33.41	\$16,705.23
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	NASH	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$36.78	\$18,389.98
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ONSLow	4800021957	DEPPE	600	\$28.76	\$17,256.03
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ONSLow	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$25.91	\$12,954.66
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ONSLow	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$35.47	\$17,735.29
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ONSLow	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$36.47	\$18,234.77
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PAMLICO	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PAMLICO	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PAMLICO	4800021957	DEPPE	500	\$88.00	\$44,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PITT	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PITT	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PITT	4800021957	GREENVILLE	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	JOHNSTON	4800021957	PRINCETON	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JOHNSTON	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JOHNSTON	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JOHNSTON	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	NEW HANOVER	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	600	\$84.00	\$50,400.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	NEW HANOVER	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	NEW HANOVER	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	NEW HANOVER	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	500	\$84.00	\$42,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	PENDER	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	600	\$84.00	\$50,400.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PENDER	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PENDER	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PENDER	4800021957	CASTLE HAYNE	500	\$84.00	\$42,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800021957	RALEIGH	500	\$64.00	\$32,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800021957	RALEIGH	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800021957	RALEIGH	500	\$81.00	\$40,500.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WAYNE	4800021957	FAISON	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WAYNE	4800021957	PRINCETON	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAYNE	4800021957	FAISON	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAYNE	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAYNE	4800021957	FAISON	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAYNE	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAYNE	4800021957	FAISON	500	\$85.50	\$42,750.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAYNE	4800021957	PRINCETON	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WILSON	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WILSON	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WILSON	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
4209	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WILSON	4800021957	ROCKY MOUNT	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>64200</b>	<b>\$9,089.34</b>	<b>\$4,802,095.39</b>
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CABARRUS	4800022056	CONCORD	500	\$54.00	\$27,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CABARRUS	4800022056	CONCORD	500	\$55.00	\$27,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CABARRUS	4800022056	CONCORD	500	\$61.00	\$30,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GASTON	4800022056	STANLEY	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GASTON	4800022056	STANLEY	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GASTON	4800022056	STANLEY	500	\$61.00	\$30,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GUILFORD	4800022056	GREENSBORO	600	\$89.00	\$53,400.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GUILFORD	4800022056	GREENSBORO	600	\$89.00	\$53,400.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800022056	GREENSBORO	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800022056	GREENSBORO	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800022056	GREENSBORO	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800022056	GREENSBORO	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800022056	GREENSBORO	500	\$63.00	\$31,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800022056	GREENSBORO	500	\$63.00	\$31,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	IREDELL	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	600	\$83.00	\$49,800.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	IREDELL	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	IREDELL	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	IREDELL	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LINCOLN	4800022056	STANLEY	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LINCOLN	4800022056	STANLEY	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00



Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LINCOLN	4800022056	STANLEY	500	\$61.00	\$30,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	600	\$83.00	\$49,800.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	600	\$83.00	\$49,800.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	MATTHEWS	600	\$83.00	\$49,800.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	PINEVILLE	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	MATTHEWS	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	MATTHEWS	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	PINEVILLE	500	\$54.00	\$27,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	PINEVILLE	500	\$54.00	\$27,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	MATTHEWS	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	MATTHEWS	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	PINEVILLE	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	PINEVILLE	500	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	CHARLOTTE	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	MATTHEWS	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	MATTHEWS	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	PINEVILLE	500	\$61.00	\$30,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800022056	PINEVILLE	500	\$61.00	\$30,500.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	UNION	4800022056	MATTHEWS	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	UNION	4800022056	MATTHEWS	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
77730	BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	UNION	4800022056	MATTHEWS	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
					TOTAL	23700	\$2,758.00	\$1,438,500.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	ANSON	4800021967	MONROE	300	\$120.00	\$36,000.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ANSON	4800021967	MONROE	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ANSON	4800021967	MONROE	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ANSON	4800021967	MONROE	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ANSON	4800021967	MONROE	500	\$86.00	\$43,000.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	MECKLENBURG	4800021967	MONROE	300	\$120.00	\$36,000.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MECKLENBURG	4800021967	MONROE	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021967	MONROE	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021967	MONROE	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800021967	MONROE	500	\$86.00	\$43,000.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	UNION	4800021967	MONROE	300	\$120.00	\$36,000.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	UNION	4800021967	MONROE	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	UNION	4800021967	MONROE	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
26639	BOGGS MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	UNION	4800021967	MONROE	500	\$86.00	\$43,000.00
					TOTAL	6600	\$1,232.00	\$561,000.00
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ANSON	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	600	\$78.14	\$46,883.76
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ANSON	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$65.25	\$32,625.05
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ANSON	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$69.13	\$34,565.28

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ANSON	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$79.67	\$39,835.57
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MONTGOMERY	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	600	\$78.14	\$46,883.76
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MONTGOMERY	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$65.25	\$32,625.05
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MONTGOMERY	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$69.13	\$34,565.28
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MONTGOMERY	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$69.76	\$34,879.19
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MONTGOMERY	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$79.67	\$39,835.57
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	RANDOLPH	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	600	\$78.14	\$46,883.76
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RANDOLPH	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$65.25	\$32,625.05
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RANDOLPH	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$69.13	\$34,565.28
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$79.67	\$39,835.57
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$69.76	\$34,879.19
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	STANLY	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	600	\$77.37	\$46,422.23
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	STANLY	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$64.48	\$32,239.92
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	STANLY	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$68.36	\$34,180.06
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	STANLY	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	STANLY	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$78.91	\$39,454.70
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, S9.5B	UNION	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$69.76	\$34,879.19
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, SF9.5A, S9.5A	UNION	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$79.67	\$39,835.57
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	UNION	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$65.25	\$32,625.05
6795	C. K. EARNHARDT & SON, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	UNION	4800021966	ALBEMARLE	500	\$69.13	\$34,565.28
					TOTAL	11900	\$1,658.02	\$860,189.36
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, SF9.5A, OR S9.5B	ALLEGHANY	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.96
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE I-19.0B	ALLEGHANY	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.99
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE I-19.0B	ALLEGHANY	4800022107	TWIN CITY	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.99
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE B25.0B	ALLEGHANY	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$71.80	\$35,900.00
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE B25.0B	ALLEGHANY	4800022107	TWIN CITY	500	\$71.80	\$35,900.00
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,SF9.5A, OR S9.5B	ALLEGHANY	4800022107	TWIN CITY	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.96
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	SURRY	4800022107	115	300	\$102.64	\$30,791.99
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SURRY	4800022107	115	600	\$71.80	\$43,080.01
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SURRY	4800022107	ELKIN	600	\$71.80	\$43,080.01
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, SF9.5A, OR S9.5B	SURRY	4800022107	115	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.96
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, SF9.5A, OR S9.5B	SURRY	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.96
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE B25.0B	SURRY	4800022107	115	500	\$71.80	\$35,900.00
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE B25.0B	SURRY	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$71.80	\$35,900.00
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE I-19.0B	SURRY	4800022107	115	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.99
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE I-19.0B	SURRY	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.99
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	YADKIN	4800022107	115	300	\$102.64	\$30,791.99
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	YADKIN	4800022107	ELKIN	600	\$71.80	\$43,080.01
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, SF9.5A OR S9.5B	YADKIN	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.96
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, SF9.5A, OR S9.5B	YADKIN	4800022107	115	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.96
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE B25.0B	YADKIN	4800022107	115	500	\$71.80	\$35,900.00
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE B25.0B	YADKIN	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$71.80	\$35,900.00
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE I-19.0B	YADKIN	4800022107	115	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.99
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE I-19.0B	YADKIN	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$71.80	\$35,899.99
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	WILKES	4800022107	TWIN CITY	300	\$102.64	\$30,791.99
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WILKES	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$75.80	\$37,899.99

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WILKES	4800022107	N. WILKESBORO	500	\$75.80	\$37,899.99
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WILKES	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$75.80	\$37,900.00
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WILKES	4800022107	N. WILKESBORO	500	\$75.80	\$37,900.00
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WILKES	4800022107	ELKIN	500	\$75.80	\$37,899.96
5725	CARL ROSE & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WILKES	4800022107	N. WILKESBORO	500	\$75.80	\$37,899.96
					TOTAL	14700	\$2,270.52	\$1,095,215.60
8765	CAROLINA ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CHOWAN	4800022104	ELIZABETH CITY	600	\$82.50	\$49,500.00
8765	CAROLINA ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CHOWAN	4800022104	ELIZABETH CITY	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
8765	CAROLINA ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CHOWAN	4800022104	ELIZABETH CITY	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
8765	CAROLINA ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHOWAN	4800022104	ELIZABETH CITY	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
8765	CAROLINA ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WASHINGTON	4800022104	ELIZABETH CITY	600	\$82.50	\$49,500.00
8765	CAROLINA ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WASHINGTON	4800022104	ELIZABETH CITY	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
8765	CAROLINA ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WASHINGTON	4800022104	ELIZABETH CITY	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
8765	CAROLINA ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WASHINGTON	4800022104	ELIZABETH CITY	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
					TOTAL	4200	\$573.00	\$303,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	BURKE	4800022003	HICKORY	300	\$110.00	\$33,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	BURKE	4800022003	HICKORY	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BURKE	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BURKE	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BURKE	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	CALDWELL	4800022003	HICKORY	300	\$110.00	\$33,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CALDWELL	4800022003	HICKORY	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CALDWELL	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CALDWELL	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CALDWELL	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	CATAWBA	4800022003	HICKORY	300	\$110.00	\$33,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CATAWBA	4800022003	HICKORY	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CATAWBA	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CATAWBA	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CATAWBA	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	IREDELL	4800022003	HICKORY	300	\$110.00	\$33,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	IREDELL	4800022003	HICKORY	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	IREDELL	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	IREDELL	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	IREDELL	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LINCOLN	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LINCOLN	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LINCOLN	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	ALELXANDER	4800022003	HICKORY	300	\$110.00	\$33,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ALELXANDER	4800022003	HICKORY	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ALELXANDER	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ALELXANDER	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
19832	CAROLINA PAVING OF HICKORY INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ALELXANDER	4800022003	HICKORY	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
					TOTAL	13500	\$2,170.00	\$1,014,000.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	DURHAM	4800022054	MDC	300	\$170.00	\$51,000.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DURHAM	4800022054	MDC	500	\$59.90	\$29,950.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DURHAM	4800022054	RDU	500	\$62.90	\$31,450.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DURHAM	4800022054	MDC	500	\$59.90	\$29,950.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DURHAM	4800022054	RDU	500	\$62.90	\$31,450.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DURHAM	4800022054	MDC	500	\$65.25	\$32,625.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DURHAM	4800022054	RDU	500	\$68.25	\$34,125.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FRANKLIN	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$60.10	\$30,050.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FRANKLIN	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$60.10	\$30,050.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FRANKLIN	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$60.10	\$30,050.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FRANKLIN	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$60.10	\$30,050.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FRANKLIN	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$65.50	\$32,750.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FRANKLIN	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$65.50	\$32,750.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	ORANGE	4800022054	MDC	300	\$139.07	\$41,720.99
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ORANGE	4800022054	MDC	500	\$57.08	\$28,540.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ORANGE	4800022054	MDC	500	\$57.08	\$28,540.01
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ORANGE	4800022054	MDC	500	\$65.19	\$32,595.17
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	PERSON	4800022054	MDC	300	\$170.00	\$51,000.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PERSON	4800022054	MDC	500	\$59.50	\$29,750.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PERSON	4800022054	MDC	500	\$59.50	\$29,750.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PERSON	4800022054	MDC	500	\$69.50	\$34,750.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	VANCE	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$61.50	\$30,750.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	VANCE	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$61.50	\$30,750.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	VANCE	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$75.20	\$37,599.43
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WARREN	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$72.62	\$36,310.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WARREN	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$72.62	\$36,309.99
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WARREN	4800022054	KITTRELL	500	\$81.83	\$40,914.78
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	CASWELL	4800022054	MDC	300	\$170.00	\$51,000.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800022054	MDC	500	\$54.00	\$27,000.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800022054	NORTH RALEIGH	500	\$54.00	\$27,000.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800022054	RDU	500	\$54.00	\$27,000.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800022054	MDC	500	\$54.00	\$27,000.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800022054	NORTH RALEIGH	500	\$54.00	\$27,000.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800022054	RDU	500	\$54.00	\$27,000.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800022054	MDC	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800022054	NORTH RALEIGH	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
23083	CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800022054	RDU	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
					TOTAL	17700	\$2,696.69	\$1,218,530.37
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CLEVELAND	4800022006	MILLSPRING	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CLEVELAND	4800022006	MILLSPRING	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CLEVELAND	4800022006	MILLSPRING	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HENDERSON	4800022006	MILL SPRING	600	\$87.00	\$52,200.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HENDERSON	4800022006	MILL SPRING	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HENDERSON	4800022006	MILL SPRING	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HENDERSON	4800022006	MILL SPRING	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	POLK	4800022006	MILL SPRING	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	POLK	4800022006	MILL SPRING	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	POLK	4800022006	MILL SPRING	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	RUTHERFORD	4800022006	MILLSPRING	600	\$87.00	\$52,200.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RUTHERFORD	4800022006	MILLSPRING	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RUTHERFORD	4800022006	MILLSPRING	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RUTHERFORD	4800022006	MILLSPRING	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RUTHERFORD	4800022006	MILLSPRING	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	TRANSYLVANIA	4800022006	MILL SPRING	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	TRANSYLVANIA	4800022006	MILL SPRING	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
32250	D & S ASPHALT MATERIALS INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	TRANSYLVANIA	4800022006	MILL SPRING	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
					TOTAL	9200	\$1,411.00	\$722,900.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROWAN	4800021952	CONCORD	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROWAN	4800021952	CONCORD	500	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROWAN	4800021952	CONCORD	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CABARRUS	4800021952	CONCORD	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CABARRUS	4800021952	CONCORD	500	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CABARRUS	4800021952	CONCORD	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	IREDELL	4800021952	CONCORD	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	IREDELL	4800021952	CONCORD	500	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	IREDELL	4800021952	CONCORD	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	JEFF ADAMS	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	JEFF ADAMS	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	WESTINGHOUSE	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	WESTINGHOUSE	500	\$52.00	\$26,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	JEFF ADAMS	500	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	JEFF ADAMS	500	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	WESTINGHOUSE	500	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	WESTINGHOUSE	500	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	JEFF ADAMS	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	JEFF ADAMS	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	WESTINGHOUSE	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
9550	FEREBEE ASPHALT CORPORATION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800021952	WESTINGHOUSE	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
					TOTAL	10500	\$1,120.00	\$560,000.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHATHAM	4800022055	HOLLY SPRINGS	500	\$63.50	\$31,750.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DURHAM	4800022055	RALEIGH	500	\$53.50	\$26,750.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DURHAM	4800022055	RALEIGH	500	\$52.50	\$26,250.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DURHAM	4800022055	RALEIGH	500	\$63.50	\$31,750.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800022055	HOLLY SPRINGS	500	\$53.50	\$26,750.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800022055	KNIGHTDALE	500	\$53.50	\$26,750.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800022055	RALEIGH	500	\$53.50	\$26,750.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800022055	WAKE FOREST	500	\$53.60	\$26,800.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800022055	HOLLY SPRINGS	500	\$52.50	\$26,250.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800022055	KNIGHTDALE	500	\$52.50	\$26,250.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800022055	RALEIGH	500	\$52.50	\$26,250.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800022055	WAKE FOREST	500	\$52.50	\$26,250.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800022055	HOLLY SPRINGS	500	\$63.50	\$31,750.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800022055	KNIGHTDALE	500	\$63.50	\$31,750.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800022055	RALEIGH	500	\$63.50	\$31,750.00
47248	FSC II LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800022055	WAKE FOREST	500	\$63.50	\$31,750.00
					TOTAL	8000	\$911.10	\$455,550.00
50600	GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BEAUFORT	4800021968	FARMVILLE	500	\$81.00	\$40,500.00
50600	GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BEAUFORT	4800021968	FARMVILLE	500	\$79.50	\$39,750.00
50600	GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GREENE	4800021968	FARMVILLE	500	\$81.00	\$40,500.00
50600	GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GREENE	4800021968	FARMVILLE	500	\$79.50	\$39,750.00
50600	GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JONES	4800021968	FARMVILLE	500	\$81.00	\$40,500.00
50600	GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JONES	4800021968	FARMVILLE	500	\$79.50	\$39,750.00
50600	GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LENOIR	4800021968	FARMVILLE	500	\$81.00	\$40,500.00
50600	GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LENOIR	4800021968	FARMVILLE	500	\$79.50	\$39,750.00
50600	GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PITT	4800021968	FARMVILLE	500	\$81.00	\$40,500.00
50600	GARRIS GRADING & PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PITT	4800021968	FARMVILLE	500	\$79.50	\$39,750.00
					TOTAL	5000	\$802.50	\$401,250.00
7442	GELDER AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HARNETT	4800021964	RALEIGH	600	\$72.00	\$43,200.00
7442	GELDER AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HARNETT	4800021964	RALEIGH	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
7442	GELDER AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HARNETT	4800021964	RALEIGH	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
7442	GELDER AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HARNETT	4800021964	RALEIGH	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
7442	GELDER AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800021964	RALEIGH	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
7442	GELDER AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800021964	RALEIGH	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
7442	GELDER AND ASSOCIATES, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800021964	RALEIGH	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
					TOTAL	3600	\$464.00	\$239,200.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	BEAUFORT	4800021965	GREENVILLE	300	\$100.00	\$30,000.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BEAUFORT	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BEAUFORT	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BEAUFORT	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	GREENE	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$100.00	\$50,000.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GREENE	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GREENE	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GREENE	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	LENOIR	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$77.76	\$38,880.01
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LENOIR	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$34.90	\$17,449.95
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LENOIR	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$34.90	\$17,450.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LENOIR	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$53.42	\$26,709.64
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MARTIN	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MARTIN	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MARTIN	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	PITT	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$100.00	\$50,000.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PITT	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PITT	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PITT	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WASHINGTON	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$35.41	\$17,705.04

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WASHINGTON	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$34.92	\$17,460.01
21768	GREENVILLE PAVING &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WASHINGTON	4800021965	GREENVILLE	500	\$49.08	\$24,539.76
					TOTAL	10800	\$1,444.39	\$702,194.41
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DAVIDSON	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	600	\$70.50	\$42,300.14
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIDSON	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	500	\$57.50	\$28,750.00
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIDSON	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	500	\$57.50	\$28,750.57
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIDSON	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	500	\$62.50	\$31,250.00
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DAVIE	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	600	\$76.00	\$45,600.00
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIE	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIE	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.57
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIE	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	RANDOLPH	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	600	\$76.00	\$45,600.00
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RANDOLPH	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RANDOLPH	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.57
20184	HANES CONSTRUCTION CO.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800022051	THOMASVILLE	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
					TOTAL	6300	\$804.00	\$424,251.85
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	CHEROKEE	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CHEROKEE	4800022007	CHEROKEE	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CHEROKEE	4800022007	HAYESVILLE	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CHEROKEE	4800022007	CHEROKEE	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CHEROKEE	4800022007	HAYESVILLE	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHEROKEE	4800022007	CHEROKEE	500	\$93.50	\$46,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHEROKEE	4800022007	HAYESVILLE	500	\$93.50	\$46,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	CLAY	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CLAY	4800022007	FRANKLIN	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CLAY	4800022007	HAYESVILLE	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CLAY	4800022007	FRANKLIN	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CLAY	4800022007	HAYESVILLE	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CLAY	4800022007	FRANKLIN	500	\$93.50	\$46,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CLAY	4800022007	HAYESVILLE	500	\$93.50	\$46,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	GRAHAM	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GRAHAM	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$82.50	\$41,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GRAHAM	4800022007	HAYESVILLE	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GRAHAM	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$82.50	\$41,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GRAHAM	4800022007	HAYESVILLE	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GRAHAM	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$94.50	\$47,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GRAHAM	4800022007	HAYESVILLE	500	\$93.50	\$46,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	HENDERSON	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HENDERSON	4800022007	ENKA	600	\$95.00	\$57,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HENDERSON	4800022007	HENDERSONVILLE	600	\$90.00	\$54,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HENDERSON	4800022007	ENKA	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HENDERSON	4800022007	HENDERSONVILLE	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HENDERSON	4800022007	ENKA	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HENDERSON	4800022007	HENDERSONVILLE	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HENDERSON	4800022007	ENKA	500	\$89.00	\$44,500.00

## Award Sheet

Effective: 7/01/2012

Award Date: 6/25/2012

## Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt

Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HENDERSON	4800022007	HENDERSONVILLE	500	\$84.00	\$42,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	MACON	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MACON	4800022007	FRANKLIN	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MACON	4800022007	FRANKLIN	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MACON	4800022007	FRANKLIN	500	\$93.50	\$46,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MCDOWELL	4800022007	BLACK MOUNTAIN	600	\$95.00	\$57,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MCDOWELL	4800022007	RUTHERFORD	600	\$90.00	\$54,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MCDOWELL	4800022007	BLACK MOUNTAIN	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MCDOWELL	4800022007	RUTHERFORD	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MCDOWELL	4800022007	BLACK MOUNTAIN	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MCDOWELL	4800022007	RUTHERFORD	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MCDOWELL	4800022007	BLACK MOUNTAIN	500	\$89.00	\$44,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MCDOWELL	4800022007	RUTHERFORD	500	\$84.00	\$42,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MITCHELL	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	600	\$95.00	\$57,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MITCHELL	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MITCHELL	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MITCHELL	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$89.00	\$44,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	POLK	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	POLK	4800022007	HENDERSONVILLE	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	POLK	4800022007	RUTHERFORD	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	POLK	4800022007	HENDERSONVILLE	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	POLK	4800022007	RUTHERFORD	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	POLK	4800022007	HENDERSONVILLE	500	\$84.00	\$42,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	POLK	4800022007	RUTHERFORD	500	\$84.00	\$42,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	RUTHERFORD	4800022007	RUTHERFORD	600	\$90.00	\$54,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RUTHERFORD	4800022007	RUTHERFORD	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RUTHERFORD	4800022007	RUTHERFORD	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RUTHERFORD	4800022007	RUTHERFORD	500	\$84.00	\$42,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	TRANSYLVANIA	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	TRANSYLVANIA	4800022007	HENDERSONVILLE	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	TRANSYLVANIA	4800022007	TOXAWAY	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	TRANSYLVANIA	4800022007	HENDERSONVILLE	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	TRANSYLVANIA	4800022007	TOXAWAY	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	TRANSYLVANIA	4800022007	HENDERSONVILLE	500	\$84.00	\$42,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	TRANSYLVANIA	4800022007	TOXAWAY	500	\$93.50	\$46,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	BUNCOMBE	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BUNCOMBE	4800022007	BLACK MOUNTAIN	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BUNCOMBE	4800022007	ENKA	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BUNCOMBE	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BUNCOMBE	4800022007	BLACK MOUNTAIN	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BUNCOMBE	4800022007	ENKA	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BUNCOMBE	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BUNCOMBE	4800022007	BLACK MOUNTAIN	500	\$89.00	\$44,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BUNCOMBE	4800022007	ENKA	500	\$89.00	\$44,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BUNCOMBE	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$89.00	\$44,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	HAYWOOD	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HAYWOOD	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$82.50	\$41,250.00



## Award Sheet

Effective: 7/01/2012

Award Date: 6/25/2012

## Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt

Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HAYWOOD	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	500	\$82.50	\$41,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HAYWOOD	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$82.50	\$41,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HAYWOOD	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	500	\$82.50	\$41,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HAYWOOD	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$94.50	\$47,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HAYWOOD	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	500	\$94.50	\$47,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	JACKSON	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JACKSON	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$82.50	\$41,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JACKSON	4800022007	TOXAWAY	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JACKSON	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$82.50	\$41,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JACKSON	4800022007	TOXAWAY	500	\$81.50	\$40,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JACKSON	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$94.50	\$47,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JACKSON	4800022007	TOXAWAY	500	\$93.50	\$46,750.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	MADISON	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MADISON	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MADISON	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MADISON	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$89.00	\$44,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	SWAIN	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SWAIN	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$82.50	\$41,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SWAIN	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$82.50	\$41,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SWAIN	4800022007	DILLSBORO	500	\$94.50	\$47,250.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	YANCEY	4800022007	WAYNESVILLE	300	\$145.00	\$43,500.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	YANCEY	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	YANCEY	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
59015	HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	YANCEY	4800022007	WEAVERVILLE	500	\$89.00	\$44,500.00
					TOTAL	48000	\$9,147.50	\$4,252,250.00
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	RICHMOND	4800021963	HAMLET	600	\$93.00	\$55,800.00
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RICHMOND	4800021963	HAMLET	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RICHMOND	4800021963	HAMLET	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RICHMOND	4800021963	HAMLET	500	\$82.60	\$41,300.10
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SCOTLAND	4800021963	HAMLET	600	\$93.00	\$55,800.00
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SCOTLAND	4800021963	HAMLET	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SCOTLAND	4800021963	HAMLET	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SCOTLAND	4800021963	HAMLET	500	\$82.60	\$41,300.10
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ROBESON	4800021963	HAMLET	600	\$93.00	\$55,800.00
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT, I-2	ROBESON	4800021963	HAMLET	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROBESON	4800021963	HAMLET	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
19307	HUDSON PAVING, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROBESON	4800021963	HAMLET	500	\$82.60	\$41,300.10
					TOTAL	6300	\$979.80	\$517,800.30
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BURKE	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.06
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BURKE	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BURKE	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BURKE	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CABARRUS	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$59.90	\$29,949.99
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CABARRUS	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$56.75	\$28,374.97
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CABARRUS	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$55.90	\$27,949.97

Award Sheet  
Effective: 7/01/2012  
Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CABARRUS	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CABARRUS	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$68.25	\$34,125.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CABARRUS	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CABARRUS	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CABARRUS	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$65.25	\$32,625.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CALDWELL	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.06
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CALDWELL	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1 S9.5B	CALDWELL	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A	CALDWELL	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CATAWBA	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.06
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CATAWBA	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CATAWBA	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CATAWBA	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CLEVELAND	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.06
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CLEVELAND	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CLEVELAND	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIDSON	4800021953	LEXINGTON	500	\$58.35	\$29,175.04
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIDSON	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$56.75	\$28,374.97
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIDSON	4800021953	LEXINGTON	500	\$52.80	\$26,400.04
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIDSON	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIDSON	4800021953	LEXINGTON	500	\$70.50	\$35,250.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIDSON	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$65.25	\$32,625.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	IREDELL	4800021953	CONCORD	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.06
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	IREDELL	4800021953	CONCORD	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	IREDELL	4800021953	CONCORD	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	IREDELL	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LINCOLN	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.06
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LINCOLN	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LINCOLN	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LINCOLN	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$59.90	\$29,949.99
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$55.90	\$27,949.97
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$68.25	\$34,125.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MONTGOMERY	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$56.75	\$28,374.97
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MONTGOMERY	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MONTGOMERY	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$65.25	\$32,625.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MONTGOMERY	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RANDOLPH	4800021953	LEXINGTON	500	\$58.35	\$29,175.04
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RANDOLPH	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$56.75	\$28,374.97
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RANDOLPH	4800021953	LEXINGTON	500	\$52.80	\$26,400.04
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RANDOLPH	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800021953	LEXINGTON	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800021953	LEXINGTON	500	\$70.50	\$35,250.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$65.25	\$32,625.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROWAN	4800021953	LEXINGTON	500	\$58.35	\$29,175.04
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROWAN	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$56.75	\$28,374.97

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROWAN	4800021953	LEXINGTON	500	\$52.80	\$26,400.04
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROWAN	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROWAN	4800021953	LEXINGTON	500	\$70.50	\$35,250.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROWAN	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$65.25	\$32,625.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	STANLY	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$59.90	\$29,949.99
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	STANLY	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$56.75	\$28,374.97
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	STANLY	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$55.90	\$27,949.97
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	STANLY	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	STANLY	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$68.25	\$34,125.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	STANLY	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	STANLY	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$65.25	\$32,625.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, S9.5B	UNION	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	UNION	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$59.90	\$29,949.99
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	UNION	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$55.90	\$27,950.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,SF9.5A, S9.5A	UNION	4800021953	CLEAR CREEK	500	\$68.25	\$34,125.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	STANLY	4800021953	NEW LONDON	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ALELEXANDER	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.06
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ALELEXANDER	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$55.50	\$27,750.05
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, S9.5B	ALELEXANDER	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
23920	J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A	ALELEXANDER	4800021953	CONOVER	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
					TOTAL	37000	\$4,524.15	\$2,262,076.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	CHATHAM	4800021962	LILLINGTON	300	\$135.00	\$40,500.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	HOKE	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$135.00	\$67,500.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	JOHNSTON	4800021962	LILLINGTON	300	\$135.00	\$40,500.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	JOHNSTON	4800021962	LILLINGTON	600	\$72.00	\$43,200.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JOHNSTON	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JOHNSTON	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JOHNSTON	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	LEE	4800021962	LILLINGTON	300	\$135.00	\$40,500.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	LEE	4800021962	LILLINGTON	600	\$72.00	\$43,200.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LEE	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LEE	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LEE	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	MOORE	4800021962	LILLINGTON	300	\$135.00	\$40,500.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MOORE	4800021962	LILLINGTON	600	\$72.00	\$43,200.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	PITT	4800021962	LILLINGTON	300	\$135.00	\$40,500.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SAMPSON	4800021962	LILLINGTON	600	\$72.00	\$43,200.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SAMPSON	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SAMPSON	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SAMPSON	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	WAYNE	4800021962	LILLINGTON	300	\$135.00	\$40,500.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	BLADEN	4800021962	LILLINGTON	300	\$135.00	\$40,500.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	BLADEN	4800021962	LILLINGTON	600	\$70.00	\$42,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BLADEN	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BLADEN	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BLADEN	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	COLUMBUS	4800021962	LILLINGTON	300	\$135.00	\$40,500.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	COLUMBUS	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	COLUMBUS	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	COLUMBUS	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	HARNETT	4800021962	LILLINGTON	300	\$135.00	\$40,500.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HARNETT	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HARNETT	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
14816	JOHNSON BROS. UTILITY &	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HARNETT	4800021962	LILLINGTON	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
					TOTAL	15200	\$2,944.00	\$1,264,800.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	DAVIDSON	4800022052	HIGH POINT	300	\$165.00	\$49,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DAVIDSON	4800022052	HIGH POINT	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIDSON	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIDSON	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIDSON	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	DAVIE	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	300	\$165.00	\$49,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DAVIE	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIE	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIE	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIE	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	FORSYTH	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	300	\$165.00	\$49,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FORSYTH	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FORSYTH	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FORSYTH	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	GUILFORD	4800022052	HIGH POINT	300	\$165.00	\$49,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GUILFORD	4800022052	HIGH POINT	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	RANDOLPH	4800022052	HIGH POINT	300	\$165.00	\$49,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	RANDOLPH	4800022052	HIGH POINT	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RANDOLPH	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RANDOLPH	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	ROCKINGHAM	4800022052	HIGH POINT	300	\$165.00	\$49,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ROCKINGHAM	4800022052	HIGH POINT	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022052	HIGH POINT	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	STOKES	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	300	\$165.00	\$49,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	STOKES	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	STOKES	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	STOKES	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
75023	LARCO CONSTRUCTION	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	STOKES	4800022052	WINSTON-SALEM	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
					TOTAL	16700	\$3,103.00	\$1,369,700.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

61355	MARK H FORTNER	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GRAHAM	4800022106	BRYSON CITY	500	\$88.00	\$44,000.00
61355	MARK H FORTNER	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GRAHAM	4800022106	BRYSON CITY	500	\$95.00	\$47,500.00
61355	MARK H FORTNER	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JACKSON	4800022106	BRYSON CITY	500	\$88.00	\$44,000.00
61355	MARK H FORTNER	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JACKSON	4800022106	BRYSON CITY	500	\$95.00	\$47,500.00
61355	MARK H FORTNER	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SWAIN	4800022106	BRYSON CITY	500	\$88.00	\$44,000.00
61355	MARK H FORTNER	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SWAIN	4800022106	BRYSON CITY	500	\$95.00	\$47,500.00
					TOTAL	3000	\$549.00	\$274,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ALELXANDER	4800022053	HICKORY	600	\$73.00	\$43,800.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ALELXANDER	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ALELXANDER	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, S9.5B	ALELXANDER	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A	ALELXANDER	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ASHE	4800022053	JEFFERSON	500	\$25.91	\$12,954.99
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ASHE	4800022053	MTN. CITY, TN	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ASHE	4800022053	JEFFERSON	500	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ASHE	4800022053	MTN. CITY, TN	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ASHE	4800022053	JEFFERSON	500	\$81.00	\$40,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ASHE	4800022053	MTN. CITY, TN	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	AVERY	4800022053	BOONE	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	AVERY	4800022053	MOUNTAIN CITY	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	AVERY	4800022053	PINEOLA	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	AVERY	4800022053	BOONE	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	AVERY	4800022053	MOUNTAIN CITY	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	AVERY	4800022053	BOONE	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	AVERY	4800022053	MOUNTAIN CITY	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	AVERY	4800022053	PINEOLA	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, S9.5B	AVERY	4800022053	BOONE	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, S9.5B	AVERY	4800022053	MOUNTAIN CITY	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, S9.5B	AVERY	4800022053	PINEOLA	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A	AVERY	4800022053	BOONE	500	\$81.00	\$40,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A	AVERY	4800022053	MOUNTAIN CITY	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A	AVERY	4800022053	PINEOLA	500	\$85.00	\$42,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	BURKE	4800022053	HICKORY	600	\$76.00	\$45,600.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	BURKE	4800022053	MARION	600	\$76.00	\$45,600.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	BURKE	4800022053	MORGANTON	600	\$76.00	\$45,600.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BURKE	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BURKE	4800022053	MARION	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BURKE	4800022053	MORGANTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BURKE	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BURKE	4800022053	MARION	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BURKE	4800022053	MORGANTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BURKE	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BURKE	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BURKE	4800022053	MARION	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BURKE	4800022053	MARION	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BURKE	4800022053	MORGANTON	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BURKE	4800022053	MORGANTON	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CALDWELL	4800022053	HICKORY	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CALDWELL	4800022053	MORGANTON	600	\$73.00	\$43,800.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CALDWELL	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CALDWELL	4800022053	MORGANTON	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CALDWELL	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CALDWELL	4800022053	MORGANTON	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, S9.5B	CALDWELL	4800022053	MORGANTON	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CALDWELL	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CALDWELL	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CALDWELL	4800022053	MORGANTON	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CATAWBA	4800022053	HICKORY	600	\$76.00	\$45,600.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CATAWBA	4800022053	STATESVILLE	600	\$76.00	\$45,600.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CATAWBA	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CATAWBA	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CATAWBA	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CATAWBA	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CATAWBA	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CATAWBA	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CATAWBA	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CATAWBA	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DAVIE	4800022053	STATESVILLE	600	\$73.00	\$43,800.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DAVIE	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DAVIE	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DAVIE	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	IREDELL	4800022053	HICKORY	600	\$76.00	\$45,600.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	IREDELL	4800022053	STATESVILLE	600	\$76.00	\$45,600.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	IREDELL	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	IREDELL	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	IREDELL	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	IREDELL	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	IREDELL	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	IREDELL	4800022053	HICKORY	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	IREDELL	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	IREDELL	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MCDOWELL	4800022053	MARION	600	\$81.00	\$48,600.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MCDOWELL	4800022053	MORGANTON	600	\$81.00	\$48,600.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MCDOWELL	4800022053	MARION	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MCDOWELL	4800022053	MORGANTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MCDOWELL	4800022053	MARION	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MCDOWELL	4800022053	MORGANTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MCDOWELL	4800022053	MARION	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MCDOWELL	4800022053	MORGANTON	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MITCHELL	4800022053	MARION	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MITCHELL	4800022053	PINEOLA	600	\$84.00	\$50,400.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MITCHELL	4800022053	MARION	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MITCHELL	4800022053	PINEOLA	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MITCHELL	4800022053	MARION	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MITCHELL	4800022053	PINEOLA	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MITCHELL	4800022053	MARION	500	\$76.50	\$38,250.01
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MITCHELL	4800022053	PINEOLA	500	\$79.50	\$39,750.01
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	RUTHERFORD	4800022053	MARION	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RUTHERFORD	4800022053	MARION	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RUTHERFORD	4800022053	MARION	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RUTHERFORD	4800022053	MARION	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RUTHERFORD	4800022053	MARION	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WATAUGA	4800022053	BOONE	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WATAUGA	4800022053	MOUNTAIN CITY	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WATAUGA	4800022053	BOONE	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WATAUGA	4800022053	MOUNTAIN CITY	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WATAUGA	4800022053	BOONE	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WATAUGA	4800022053	MOUNTAIN CITY	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, S9.5B	WATAUGA	4800022053	BOONE	500	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, S9.5B	WATAUGA	4800022053	MOUNTAIN CITY	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A	WATAUGA	4800022053	BOONE	500	\$79.00	\$39,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A	WATAUGA	4800022053	MOUNTAIN CITY	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ALELEXANDER	4800022053	STATESVILLE	600	\$73.00	\$43,800.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ALELEXANDER	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ALELEXANDER	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$67.00	\$33,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, S9.5B	ALELEXANDER	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A	ALELEXANDER	4800022053	STATESVILLE	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
17884	MAYMEAD MATERIALS, INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PLANT: AVERY	4800022053	PINEOLA	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>57700</b>	<b>\$8,076.91</b>	<b>\$4,210,855.01</b>
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CARTERET	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.01
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CARTERET	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.09
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CARTERET	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$80.50	\$40,250.15
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DUPLIN	4800022101	HUBERT	600	\$86.00	\$51,600.00
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DUPLIN	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.01
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DUPLIN	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.09
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DUPLIN	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$80.50	\$40,250.15
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	JONES	4800022101	HUBERT	600	\$86.00	\$51,600.00
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JONES	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.01
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JONES	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.09
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JONES	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$80.50	\$40,250.15
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ONSLow	4800022101	HUBERT	600	\$86.00	\$51,600.00
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ONSLow	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.01
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ONSLow	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.09
4823	ONSLow GRADING & PAVING INC.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ONSLow	4800022101	HUBERT	500	\$80.50	\$40,250.15
					<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>7800</b>	<b>\$1,122.00</b>	<b>\$586,801.00</b>
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CASWELL	4800022102	PELHAM	500	\$63.30	\$31,650.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CASWELL	4800022102	REIDSVILLE	500	\$65.40	\$32,700.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CASWELL	4800022102	PELHAM	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CASWELL	4800022102	REIDSVILLE	500	\$61.00	\$30,500.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CASWELL	4800022102	PELHAM	500	\$73.60	\$36,800.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CASWELL	4800022102	REIDSVILLE	500	\$75.50	\$37,750.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PERSON	4800022102	WOODSDALE	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PERSON	4800022102	WOODSDALE	500	\$57.30	\$28,650.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PERSON	4800022102	WOODSDALE	500	\$73.00	\$36,500.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022102	PELHAM	500	\$63.30	\$31,650.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022102	REIDSVILLE	500	\$65.40	\$32,700.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022102	PELHAM	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022102	REIDSVILLE	500	\$61.00	\$30,500.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022102	PELHAM	500	\$73.60	\$36,800.00
77840	PIEDMONT ASPHALT LLC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022102	REIDSVILLE	500	\$75.50	\$37,750.00
					TOTAL	7500	\$987.90	\$493,950.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	ALELXANDER	4800021954	CHARLOTTE	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	CABARRUS	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	CHATHAM	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	CLEVELAND	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	DAVIDSON	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	DAVIE	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	FORSYTH	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	GREENE	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	JONES	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	LENOIR	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	MECKLENBURG	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	MECKLENBURG	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	RANDOLPH	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	ROCKINGHAM	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	ROWAN	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	STANLY	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
3551	QPR	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	WATAUGA	4800021954	MINT HILL	300	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
					TOTAL	5100	\$1,564.00	\$469,200.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CABARRUS	4800021955	KANNAPOLIS	500	\$26.20	\$13,100.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CABARRUS	4800021955	KANNAPOLIS	500	\$24.36	\$12,180.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CABARRUS	4800021955	KANNAPOLIS	500	\$34.45	\$17,225.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CLEVELAND	4800021955	KINGS MOUNTAIN	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CLEVELAND	4800021955	KINGS MOUNTAIN	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CLEVELAND	4800021955	KINGS MOUNTAIN	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GASTON	4800021955	KINGS MOUNTAIN	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GASTON	4800021955	KINGS MOUNTAIN	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GASTON	4800021955	KINGS MOUNTAIN	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021955	ARROWOOD	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021955	ARROWOOD	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021955	MALLARD CREEK	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021955	ARROWOOD	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021955	ARROWOOD	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00



Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MECKLENBURG	4800021955	MALLARD CREEK	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800021955	ARROWOOD	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800021955	ARROWOOD	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MECKLENBURG	4800021955	MALLARD CREEK	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROWAN	4800021955	KANNAPOLIS	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROWAN	4800021955	KANNAPOLIS	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROWAN	4800021955	KANNAPOLIS	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SAMPSON	4800021955	PRINCETON	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SAMPSON	4800021955	WILMINGTON	600	\$88.00	\$52,800.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SAMPSON	4800021955	PRINCETON	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SAMPSON	4800021955	WILMINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SAMPSON	4800021955	PRINCETON	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SAMPSON	4800021955	WILMINGTON	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SAMPSON	4800021955	PRINCETON	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SAMPSON	4800021955	WILMINGTON	500	\$75.50	\$37,750.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800021955	GRESHAM LAKE	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800021955	W.RALEIGH	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800021955	GRESHAM LAKE	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800021955	W.RALEIGH	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800021955	GRESHAM LAKE	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
71198	REA CONTRACTING A DIVISION OF	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800021955	W.RALEIGH	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
					TOTAL	17700	\$2,104.01	\$1,068,805.00
24034	RIGHTMYER MACHINE RENTALS, INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HALIFAX	4800021958	NORTHAMPTON	600	\$94.00	\$56,400.00
24034	RIGHTMYER MACHINE RENTALS, INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HALIFAX	4800021958	NORTHAMPTON	500	\$88.00	\$44,000.00
24034	RIGHTMYER MACHINE RENTALS, INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HALIFAX	4800021958	NORTHAMPTON	500	\$88.00	\$44,000.00
24034	RIGHTMYER MACHINE RENTALS, INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HALIFAX	4800021958	NORTHAMPTON	500	\$88.00	\$44,000.00
					TOTAL	2100	\$358.00	\$188,400.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ALAMANCE	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$63.95	\$31,974.97
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ALAMANCE	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$62.76	\$31,380.11
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ALAMANCE	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.06
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ALAMANCE	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ALAMANCE	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$75.93	\$37,964.93
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ALAMANCE	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$77.20	\$38,599.95
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CASWELL	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$63.45	\$31,725.30
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CASWELL	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.06
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CASWELL	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$75.43	\$37,714.99
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CHATHAM	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$59.59	\$29,795.13
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CHATHAM	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$61.76	\$30,880.11
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CHATHAM	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$61.00	\$30,500.03
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CHATHAM	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHATHAM	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$72.90	\$36,450.06
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHATHAM	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$75.90	\$37,950.01
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHATHAM	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$63.61	\$31,805.02
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHATHAM	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$76.20	\$38,100.06
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$62.76	\$31,380.11

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$62.76	\$31,380.11
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$77.20	\$38,599.95
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$77.20	\$38,599.95
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HOKE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$64.59	\$32,295.13
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HOKE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$63.30	\$31,650.01
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HOKE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$77.92	\$38,960.01
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HOKE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	100	\$74.37	\$7,437.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LEE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LEE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$61.30	\$30,649.95
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LEE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$72.37	\$36,185.05
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LEE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$75.92	\$37,959.96
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MONTGOMERY	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MONTGOMERY	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MONTGOMERY	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$64.00	\$31,999.97
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MONTGOMERY	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$63.50	\$31,749.95
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MONTGOMERY	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$80.29	\$40,144.94
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MONTGOMERY	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$81.00	\$40,500.03
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MONTGOMERY	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$74.30	\$37,150.02
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MONTGOMERY	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$78.00	\$38,999.95
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MOORE	4800022001	SANFORD	500	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MOORE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$62.60	\$31,299.74
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	MOORE	4800022001	SANFORD	500	\$58.50	\$29,250.33
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MOORE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$61.30	\$30,649.95
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	MOORE	4800022001	SANFORD	500	\$58.50	\$29,249.95
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MOORE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$72.37	\$36,185.06
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MOORE	4800022001	CARTHAGE	500	\$75.92	\$37,959.96
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	MOORE	4800022001	SANFORD	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PERSON	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$63.45	\$31,725.30
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PERSON	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.06
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PERSON	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$75.43	\$37,714.99
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RANDOLPH	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$66.25	\$33,125.16
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RANDOLPH	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$62.26	\$31,129.78
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RANDOLPH	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$63.50	\$31,749.95
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RANDOLPH	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$58.90	\$29,450.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$79.50	\$39,750.05
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$72.60	\$36,300.02
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800022001	LIBERTY	500	\$76.70	\$38,350.01
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RICHMOND	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$68.00	\$34,000.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RICHMOND	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RICHMOND	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$81.00	\$40,500.03
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RICHMOND	4800022001	BLACK ANKLE	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$63.45	\$31,725.30
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.06
5722	RILEY PAVING INC	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022001	HAW RIVER	500	\$75.43	\$37,714.99
					TOTAL	31100	\$4,334.12	\$2,137,313.57

9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BEAUFORT	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BEAUFORT	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BEAUFORT	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CHOWAN	4800021960	WINDSOR	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CHOWAN	4800021960	WINDSOR	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CHOWAN	4800021960	WINDSOR	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHOWAN	4800021960	WINDSOR	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DUPLIN	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DUPLIN	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DUPLIN	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DUPLIN	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	EDGEcombe	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	500	\$83.70	\$41,850.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	EDGEcombe	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	EDGEcombe	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	EDGEcombe	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GREENE	4800021960	GREENVILLE	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GREENE	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GREENE	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GREENE	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HALIFAX	4800021960	GASTON	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HALIFAX	4800021960	ROCKY MOUNT	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HALIFAX	4800021960	ROCKY MOUNT	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HALIFAX	4800021960	GASTON	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HALIFAX	4800021960	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HALIFAX	4800021960	GASTON	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HALIFAX	4800021960	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HALIFAX	4800021960	GASTON	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HALIFAX	4800021960	ROCKY MOUNT	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	JONES	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JONES	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JONES	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JONES	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	LENOIR	4800021960	GREENVILLE	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	LENOIR	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	600	\$83.40	\$50,040.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LENOIR	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LENOIR	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LENOIR	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LENOIR	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LENOIR	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LENOIR	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	MARTIN	4800021960	GREENVILLE	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	NASH	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	NASH	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	NASH	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	NASH	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PITT	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PITT	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PITT	4800021960	GREENVILLE	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	SAMPSON	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	SAMPSON	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	SAMPSON	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WASHINGTON	4800021960	GREENVILLE	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WILSON	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	600	\$83.70	\$50,220.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WILSON	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	500	\$83.40	\$41,700.01
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WILSON	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	500	\$83.10	\$41,550.04
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WILSON	4800021960	GOLD ROCK	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
9399	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	SAMPSON	4800021960	KENANSVILLE	500	\$83.90	\$41,950.00
					TOTAL	29300	\$4,677.10	\$2,447,330.70
17420	RPC CONTRACTING INC	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CHOWAN	4800022105	KITTY HAWK	600	\$82.50	\$49,500.00
17420	RPC CONTRACTING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CHOWAN	4800022105	KITTY HAWK	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
17420	RPC CONTRACTING INC	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CHOWAN	4800022105	KITTY HAWK	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
17420	RPC CONTRACTING INC	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHOWAN	4800022105	KITTY HAWK	500	\$79.50	\$39,751.02
					TOTAL	2100	\$300.00	\$158,251.02
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ALAMANCE	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$62.50	\$31,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ALAMANCE	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ALAMANCE	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BEAUFORT	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BEAUFORT	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BEAUFORT	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$77.75	\$38,875.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	BLADEN	4800021959	WILMINGTON	600	\$90.00	\$54,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BLADEN	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BLADEN	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BLADEN	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, S4.75A/SA-1	BRUNSWICK	4800021959	WILMINGTON	600	\$88.00	\$52,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	BRUNSWICK	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	BRUNSWICK	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	BRUNSWICK	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$75.50	\$37,750.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CARTERET	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CARTERET	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CARTERET	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$77.75	\$38,875.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CASWELL	4800021959	SANFORD	600	\$88.00	\$52,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CASWELL	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$62.50	\$31,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CASWELL	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CASWELL	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CHATHAM	4800021959	PEA RIDGE	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	CHATHAM	4800021959	PITTSBORO	600	\$80.00	\$48,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CHATHAM	4800021959	PEA RIDGE	500	\$57.50	\$28,750.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CHATHAM	4800021959	PITTSBORO	500	\$57.50	\$28,750.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CHATHAM	4800021959	SANFORD	500	\$61.50	\$30,750.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CHATHAM	4800021959	PEA RIDGE	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CHATHAM	4800021959	PITTSBORO	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHATHAM	4800021959	PEA RIDGE	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00

5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHATHAM	4800021959	PITTSBORO	500	\$69.00	\$34,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHATHAM	4800021959	SANFORD	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	COLUMBUS	4800021959	WILMINGTON	600	\$90.00	\$54,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	COLUMBUS	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	COLUMBUS	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	COLUMBUS	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CRAVEN	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	CRAVEN	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CRAVEN	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$77.75	\$38,875.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	COLUMBUS	4800021959	SANFORD	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	COLUMBUS	4800021959	SANFORD	500	\$60.50	\$30,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	COLUMBUS	4800021959	SANFORD	500	\$60.50	\$30,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	COLUMBUS	4800021959	SANFORD	500	\$73.25	\$36,625.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	DUPLIN	4800021959	WILMINGTON	600	\$88.00	\$52,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	DUPLIN	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	DUPLIN	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	DUPLIN	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$75.50	\$37,750.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	FRANKLIN	4800021959	FRANKLIN	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	FRANKLIN	4800021959	FRANKLIN	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	FRANKLIN	4800021959	HENDERSON	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	FRANKLIN	4800021959	HENDERSON	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	FRANKLIN	4800021959	SIMS	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	FRANKLIN	4800021959	SIMS	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	FRANKLIN	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	FRANKLIN	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	FRANKLIN	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	FRANKLIN	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$56.85	\$28,424.97
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$56.85	\$28,424.97
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	FRANKLIN	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	FRANKLIN	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$70.25	\$35,125.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	FRANKLIN	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$70.25	\$35,125.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	GREENE	4800021959	SIMS	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GREENE	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$61.25	\$30,625.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GREENE	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$58.25	\$29,125.02
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GREENE	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	HARNETT	4800021959	SANFORD	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	HARNETT	4800021959	SANFORD	500	\$60.50	\$30,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	HARNETT	4800021959	SANFORD	500	\$60.50	\$30,250.04

5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	HARNETT	4800021959	SANFORD	500	\$73.25	\$36,625.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	JOHNSTON	4800021959	RALEIGH	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	JOHNSTON	4800021959	RALEIGH	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	JOHNSTON	4800021959	SIMS	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JOHNSTON	4800021959	PPRINCETON	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JOHNSTON	4800021959	RALEIGH	500	\$59.25	\$29,625.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JOHNSTON	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JOHNSTON	4800021959	PPRINCETON	500	\$57.75	\$28,874.98
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JOHNSTON	4800021959	RALEIGH	500	\$58.75	\$29,374.98
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JOHNSTON	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JOHNSTON	4800021959	RALEIGH	500	\$71.25	\$35,625.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JOHNSTON	4800021959	RALEIGH	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JOHNSTON	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$70.25	\$35,125.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	JONES	4800021959	NEW BERN	600	\$82.50	\$49,501.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	JONES	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	JONES	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	JONES	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$77.75	\$38,875.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	LEE	4800021959	PEA RIDGE	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	LEE	4800021959	SANFORD	600	\$82.00	\$49,200.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LEE	4800021959	PEA RIDGE	500	\$59.50	\$29,750.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LEE	4800021959	SANFORD	500	\$58.50	\$29,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LEE	4800021959	PEA RIDGE	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LEE	4800021959	SANFORD	500	\$58.50	\$29,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LEE	4800021959	PEA RIDGE	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LEE	4800021959	SANFORD	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	LENOIR	4800021959	NEW BERN	600	\$82.50	\$49,501.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	LENOIR	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	LENOIR	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	LENOIR	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$77.75	\$38,875.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	NASH	4800021959	SIMS	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	NASH	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	NASH	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	NASH	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$70.25	\$35,125.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	NEW HANOVER	4800021959	WILMINGTON	600	\$88.00	\$52,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	NEW HANOVER	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	NEW HANOVER	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	NEW HANOVER	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$75.50	\$37,750.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ORANGE	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$62.50	\$31,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ORANGE	4800021959	PITTSBORO	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ORANGE	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ORANGE	4800021959	PITTSBORO	500	\$56.00	\$28,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ORANGE	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ORANGE	4800021959	PITTSBORO	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PAMLICO	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$66.50	\$33,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PAMLICO	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PAMLICO	4800021959	NEW BERN	500	\$77.75	\$38,875.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	PENDER	4800021959	WILMINGTON	600	\$88.00	\$52,800.00

5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PENDER	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PENDER	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$68.50	\$34,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PENDER	4800021959	WILMINGTON	500	\$75.50	\$37,750.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PERSON	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$65.50	\$32,750.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PERSON	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$63.25	\$31,625.02
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PERSON	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$76.00	\$38,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	PITT	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$61.25	\$30,625.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	PITT	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$58.25	\$29,125.02
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	PITT	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	ROCKINGHAM	4800021959	HAW RIVER	600	\$88.00	\$52,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$62.50	\$31,250.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROCKINGHAM	4800021959	HAW RIVER	500	\$72.00	\$36,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	VANCE	4800021959	HENDERSON	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	VANCE	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	VANCE	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$56.85	\$28,424.97
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	VANCE	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800021959	FRANKLINTON	500	\$57.00	\$28,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800021959	PEA RIDGE	500	\$59.50	\$29,750.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800021959	RALEIGH	500	\$59.25	\$29,625.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAKE	4800021959	ZEBULON	500	\$62.25	\$31,125.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800021959	FRANKLINTON	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800021959	PEA RIDGE	500	\$58.00	\$29,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800021959	RALEIGH	500	\$58.75	\$29,374.98
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAKE	4800021959	ZEBULON	500	\$59.25	\$29,625.02
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800021959	FRANKLINTON	500	\$71.00	\$35,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800021959	PEA RIDGE	500	\$70.25	\$35,125.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800021959	RALEIGH	500	\$70.00	\$35,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$70.25	\$35,125.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAKE	4800021959	ZEBULON	500	\$73.75	\$36,875.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WARREN	4800021959	HENDERSON	600	\$85.00	\$51,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WARREN	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WARREN	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$56.85	\$28,424.97
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WARREN	4800021959	HENDERSON	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WAYNE	4800021959	PPRINCETON	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WAYNE	4800021959	SIMS	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAYNE	4800021959	PPRINCETON	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WAYNE	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$59.00	\$29,500.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAYNE	4800021959	PPRINCETON	500	\$57.75	\$28,874.98
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WAYNE	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$56.50	\$28,250.04
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAYNE	4800021959	PPRINCETON	500	\$71.25	\$35,625.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WAYNE	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$70.25	\$35,125.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, F-1 OR S4.75A	WILSON	4800021959	SIMS	600	\$78.00	\$46,800.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WILSON	4800021959	PPRINCETON	500	\$62.00	\$31,000.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	WILSON	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$61.25	\$30,625.00

Award Sheet  
 Effective: 7/01/2012  
 Award Date: 6/25/2012

Plant Mix Maintenance Asphalt  
 Bid Number: 54-JM-1214114

5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	WILSON	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$58.25	\$29,125.02
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WILSON	4800021959	PPRINCETON	500	\$73.45	\$36,725.00
5963	S.T. WOOTEN CORP.	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	WILSON	4800021959	SIMS	500	\$74.00	\$37,000.00
					TOTAL	90200	\$11,915.60	\$6,222,302.46
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	CHATHAM	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	CHATHAM	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	GUILFORD	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	GUILFORD	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	GUILFORD	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	RANDOLPH	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	RANDOLPH	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	RANDOLPH	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE H OR I-19.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT, TYPE HB OR B25.0B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
74947	SHARPE BROTHERS	ASPHALT,I-2, I-1, SF9.5A, S9.5A OR S9.5B	ROCKINGHAM	4800022100	GREENSBORO PLANT	500	\$66.00	\$33,000.00
					TOTAL	11500	\$1,428.00	\$714,000.00
16955	UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	BURKE	4800022009	RUTHERFORDTON	300	\$114.00	\$34,200.00
16955	UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	CHEROKEE	4800022009	RUTHERFORDTON	300	\$114.00	\$34,200.00
16955	UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	GRAHAM	4800022009	RUTHERFORDTON	300	\$114.00	\$34,200.00
16955	UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	HENDERSON	4800022009	RUTHERFORDTON	300	\$114.00	\$34,200.00
16955	UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	MCDOWELL	4800022009	RUTHERFORDTON	300	\$114.00	\$34,200.00
16955	UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	POLK	4800022009	RUTHERFORDTON	300	\$114.00	\$34,200.00
16955	UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	RUTHERFORD	4800022009	RUTHERFORDTON	300	\$114.00	\$34,200.00
16955	UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP.	ASPHALT, COLD MIX - HP SPX	TRANSYLVANIA	4800022009	RUTHERFORDTON	300	\$114.00	\$34,200.00
					TOTAL	2400	\$912.00	\$273,600.00